
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Absolute Roofing And Construction 12301 Sprecher Ave Cleveland OH 44011 (216) 857-5459 bhaviland@absoluteroofing.com
Acculevel, Inc 8233 West St Rd 26 Rossville IN 44117 (216) 692-9800 cherissa@acculevel.com
Admiral Builders 3152 East River Rd Sheffield Village OH 44135 216-898-1563 admiralal@hotmail.com
Advanced Asphalt Paving, Inc. 1499 Enterprise Parkway Twinsburg OH 44234 330-274-1074 sales@advancedasphaltpaving.com
Aereation Specialists Inc Precision Landscape 8700 Akins Rd Unit 3 North Royalton OH 44001 (440) 822-0137 info@precisioncorporation.com
All Star Home Services Royalty Roofing 5270 Mayfair Rd North Canton OH 44089 440-963-5000 permitting@royaltyroofs.com
All Ways Construction Llc 11938 Mayfield Road Chardon OH 44281 330-715-4457 contractadmin@jwdservices.com
Alpine Structures Llc 2675 Us 62 Dundee OH 44129 (440) 623-0019 miriam@alpinestructures.net
American Security & Audio Video Systems, Inc. 10000 Aurora Hudson Rd Hudson OH 44116 (440) 333-0133 frank@as-av.com
Angelo Amato 32574 Schooner Ct Avon Lake OH 44050 (440) 670-7709 2ainspections@gmail.com
B.Walters Construction Llc 606 Kenilworth Ave Sheffield Lake OH 44094 440-951-9354 billwalters1976@gmail.com
Backup Power Solutions 1555 Norton St. Akron OH 44024 (440) 226-3580 support@backuppower.solutions
Bennett Builders 27899 Clemens Rd. Westlake OH 44624 (330) 359-5708 dan@bennettbuilders.com
Bosoh Llc Turf N Timber 465 Moorewood Ave Avon Lake OH 44039 440-748-3447 brett@turfntimber.com
Bour Construction And Design 1075 Forest Cliff Dr. Lakewood OH 44306 330-733-7561 jason@bourconstruction.com
Bulldog Backflow Services Llc 32360 Stoney Brook Drive Avon Lake OH 43338 (419) 295-1997 bulldogbackflow@gmail.com
C Eyers Construction 4164 Mary Kay Circle North Olmsted OH 44135 216-749-4601 eyersc@roadrunner.com
Campopiano Roofing Campo Roofing 2100 Case Parkway North Twinsburg OH 44236 330-468-3366 kaitlyn.davis@camporoof.com
Cardinal Craftwork Llc 31123 Jonathan Lane Bay Village OH 44138 (216) 310-8574 andykuncel@gmail.com
Carroll Glass & Maintenance, Inc. 21721 Tungsten Road Euclid OH 44241 330-459-6294 ptrykoff2@carrollglass.com
Castle Fence And Deck Llc 7126 Chippewa Rd Medina OH 48162 (734) 242-6900 castlefenceanddeck@gmail.com 
Cleveland Remodeling & Masonry 3214 Marioncliff Dr Parma OH 44134 440-476-5553 jeremymitchell1988@gmail.com
Colony Roofing Inc. Colony Roofing 951 W. Bagley Rd. Berea OH 44134 440-417-5175 office@colonyroofing.com
Concrete & More, Inc. 168 Fairfield Rd Avon Lake OH 44125 216-823-2244 concreteandmore@centurytel.net
Cunningham Paving Company 20814 Aurora Road Cleveland OH 44146 216-581-8600 info@cunninghampaving.com
Custom Gutter Inc P O Box 1630 Elyria OH 44131 (440) 823-1786 info@customgutterinc.net
D&S Construction Inc Po Box 33465 North Royalton OH 44145 (440) 835-3277 marilynn.meade@digsubex.com
Datko Residential Services 753 Lear Rd Avon Lake OH 44017 440-243-9930 datkoresidential@gmail.com
Digioia Suburban Excavating Llc 11293 Royalton Road North Royalton OH 44116 (440) 340-5430 permits@digsubex.com
Don Mould'S Plantation, Inc. 9449 Island Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-748-3389 connie@mouldplantation.com
Dover Development Partners, Llc Yore House Construction Services 24941 Tricia Dr Westlake OH 44145 440 871 9083 sdover@yorehouse.com
Dryunow, Inc. 42307 North Ridge Road Elyria OH 44035 440-864-3627 gmcfeaters@dryunow.pro
Dutch Valley Homes Inc. 222 Concord Lane Hinckley OH 44145 440-835-3377 gary@dutchvalleyhomes.com
Empire Paving Llc 4620 Johnston Pkwy Cleveland OH 44011 (440) 937-6255 ap@empirepaving.biz
Empire Window Company 5351 Naiman Parkway Unit D Solon OH 44055 440-934-4024 info@empirewindowcompany.com
Fci Design Build 3556 Beverly Hills Drive Rocky River OH 44146 440-232-9103 info@fcidesignbuild.com
Fechko Excavating Llc 865 W Liberty St, Suite 120 Medina OH 44011 440-785-2436 cfechko@fechko.com
Fields Corners Construction 9441 Island Rd North Ridgeville OH 44127 (216) 261-4980 fieldscornersconstruction@gmail.com
Franciscus, Llc. Franciscus Roofing 959 Bassett Rd, Unit B Westlake OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 customerservice@1866staydry.com
Ga Business Purchaser, Llc Guardian Alarm Company 26711 Northwestern Hwy Southfield MI 44012 (419) 541-0514 blms1@wolterskluwer.com
Gal Enterprises Home Exteriors 54 East Aurora Rd Northfield OH 48182 440-290-4896 lisa@home-exteriors.com
Geotech Services, Inc 350 Golden Oak Parkway Oakwood Village OH 44146 440-439-5821 shelly@geotechservicesinc.com
Gonzalez Basement Waterproofing 2819 Brookview Dr. Lorain OH 44053 (440) 752-6312 dgonzalez@gonzalezwaterproofing.com
Good Life Construction And Services, Llc 1445 St Route 60 Wakeman OH 44889 216-644-8308 nick@goodlifecas.com
Great Roofing And Restoration 570 N State Street #100 Westerville OH 44011 (614) 825-9565 chandat@greatroofing.com
Gunton Corp - Pella Window & Door Co. Pella Window & Door Co. 26150 Richmond Road Bedford Heights OH 44146 216-831-2420 donna_devine@gunton.com
Hobbs Home Improvements Llc 36415 Aurensen Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (215) 245-9825 jhobbs33@hobbshomeimprovements.com
Houston Generators Llc PowerOn Generators 7585 Race Road Unit A North Ridgeville OH 44039 440-933-3593 dpalmer@poweron4u.com
Infinity Construction Co., Inc. 18440 Cranwood Parkway Warrensville Heights OH 44301 216-663-3777 jfantozzi@infinityconstruction.com
Infrasource Construction, Llc 4249 Easton Way Suite 425 Columbus OH 43219 (765) 517-2252 cls@clsi.com



Integrated Outdoor Living Po Box 427 Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 876-3450 sales@integratedoutdoorliving.com
Jbl Roofing And Construction 7289 State Route 43 Kent OH 44240 (330) 677-9463 eblackiston@jblrc.com
Journey Home Restoration  Llc 1820 Iowa Ave Lorain OH 44052 216-440-9351 dejar@journeyhomerestoration.com
Kendera Enterprises Inc. 1067Jaycox Road Avon OH 44011 (440) 937-5200 kenderaconstruction@gmail.com
Lagrange Junction Ltd. 13728 Hale Rd Oberlin OH 44074 440-775-2345 kstiner4@windstream.net
Lakeland Glass Company 4994 Grove Ave Lorain OH 44055 440-434-5943 klanier-walch@lakelandglass.com
Landpride Horticultural Services 7475 Industrial Parkway Lorain OH 44053-2092 (440) 282-2557 greg@landpridehort.com
Litehouse Products, Llc 10883 Pearl Rd Ste 301 Strongsville OH 44136 440-638-2350 srode@litehouse.com
Mb Woodworking Llc 5175 Stroups Hickox Rd West Farmington OH 44491 (330) 808-5122 mbtrim@live.com
Mcnamara'S Fence Llc 9591 York Alpha Dr Unit 1 North Royalton OH 44133 (216) 296-9013 mcnamarasfence@gmail.com
Mdg Maintenance Llc Honey Dudes Handyman Services 1320 Taylor Street Elyria OH 44035 (440) 258-6136 registrations@callhoneydudes.com
Middlefield Window And Door 8001 Sweet Valley Dr Valley View OH 44125 216 264 8315 middwindr@yahoo.com
Mitchell Woodworking, Inc P. O. Box 783 Amherst OH 44001 (216) 924-0650 mitchellwoodworking@yahoo.com
Morton'S Landscape Development Company 25271 Sprague Road Columbia Station OH 44028 440-236-3550 info@mortonslandscaping.com
Mr. Roof Cleveland Mr. Roof Cleveland, LLC 9800 Rockside Rd Valley View OH 44125 (216) 758-5146 clevelandexternal@mrroof.com
New Creation Builders Llc 818 E 73Rd St Cleveland OH 44103 (216) 254-3527 dsbija@gmail.com
New Horizon Development NHD Construction & Design 11476 Hawke Rd., Suite A Columbia Station OH 44028 440-748-2658 vendors@newhorizondev.com
Norris Brothers Co., Inc. Norris Brothers 2138 Davenport Avenue Cleveland OH 44114 216771-2233 mmcadams@norrisbr.com
North Point Renovations Llc 37089 Detroit Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 799-4222 toni@northpointrenovations.com
Ohio State Roofing And Restoration Llc CMS Roofing and Restoration 2567 Center Rd Hinckley OH 44233 (440) 937-8757 office@cmsrestore.com
Permanent Floors Inc 5620 Ridge Rd Parma OH 44129 (440) 884-3300 marianne@permanentcarpet1.com
Personal Lawn Care 3910 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-5296 sharyl@personallawn.com
Poured Foundations Of Ohio Inc 3415 Wrangle Hill Road Suite 1 Bear DE 19701 (302) 832-2139 starrattc@jthoover.com
Power Up Renewable Energy 6330 Proprietors Rd., Suite F Worthington OH 43085 (614) 505-0971 office@powerupoh.com
Premier 1 Pool & Patio 1522 Elizabeth Lane Macedonia OH 44056 330-808-1112 breanna@premieronepools.com
Pro Roofing & Siding Restoration 33360 Liberty Parkway North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 310-6883 proroofing365@gmail.com
R-Force Enterprises Paul Davis Restoration 17910 Pearl Rd Strongsville OH 44136 330-220-2002 cwoh@pauldavis.com
R. Greene Concrete Leveling Co. Inc. Greene Concrete Leveling 17570 Snyder Road Chagrin Falls OH 44023 440-543-2555 office@greeneconcreteleveling.com
R.A. Kalfas Construction 12001 Prospect Road Strongsville OH 44149 (440) 238-5498 ckalfas@rakalfas.com
Ramsey Resto Llc 2282 Woodward Avenue Lakewood OH 44107 (216) 406-3208 michael.ramsey@ramseyresto.com
Ray Fogg Building Methods, Llc 981 Keynote Circle, Suite 15 Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 216-351-7976 mikemerle@fogg.com
Renew Cle Llc 37060 Colorado Avenue Avon OH 44011 440-558-8660 jenna@renewcle.com
Renewal By Andersen Llc 17450 Engle Lake Drive Middleburgh OH 44130 (860) 952-4112 renewalbyandersen@gopermits.org
Robinhood Roofing & Restoration 6234 Pearl Rd Parma Heights OH 44130 (440) 263-6281 robinhoodroofingco@gmail.com
Second To None, Inc. 1593 Ridgemont Trail Hinckley OH 44233 (440) 842-0823 second2noneroof@aol.com
Superior Quality Building And Remodeling Llc 33121 Center Ridge Rd North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 902-1739 info@sqbuilder.com
Tech Corp Llc Tech Corp LLC 33640 Pin Oak Pkwy Suite We-C Avon Lake OH 44012 (888) 588-5524 cclancy@techcorpllc.com
Terik Roofing, Inc. 72 Hanna Parkway Akron OH 44319 (330) 785-0060 invoices@terikroofing.com
The Third Estimate 30500 Solon Industrial Pkwy Solon OH 44139 330-922-3200 permits@tte123.com
Tinkers Creek Construction Llc ARM Construction 8811 State Route 305 Garrettsville OH 44231 330-442-0353 armconstr@gmail.com
Today'S Contractors 365 Pleasantview Ave Sheffield Lake OH 44054 440-930-5222 todayscontractors@todayscontractors.net
Total Restore, Inc 33485 Lake Road Ste 13 Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 397-4820 info@totalrestorepro.com
Trinity Contracting Group TCG Prete 5243 Edgewater Dr Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 653-3340 jenni@tcgprete.com
United Renovations Group Llc 5800 Fleet Ave Cleveland OH 44105 (440) 344-8646 urgconstruction@outlook.com
Vn Construction Llc 11660 Woodrun Drive Strongsville OH 44136 440-334-8508 vnconstructionllc@outlook.com
Weatherseal Home Services Inc. 227 Munroe Falls Ave Cuyahoga Falls OH 44221 (330) 920-4494 info@window4you.com
Weeden Waterproofing Inc. 67 North Point Dr. Avon Lake OH 44012 (144) 808-9968 weedenwaterproofing@gmail.com
Window Nation 8110 Maple Lawn Blvd Fulton MD 20759 (860) 952-4112 windownation@gopermits.org
Window World Penn Ohio Window World Cleveland 8070 Southern Blvd Boardman OH 44512 330-726-0200 permits@wwpennohio.com
Woodsmith Construction 366 S Main St Oberlin OH 44074 (440) 537-5491 woodsmithconst@oberlin.net
Zok Roofing & Siding Llc 7465 Industrial Parkway Dr, Suite 5 Lorain OH 44053 (216) 374-7416 frankazok@gmail.com


